Indeks

3

4

8

9

13
17
21
31
34
40
42
45
48
50
52
61
63
66
70
76
81
82
89
92
95
96
97
9057
9069

God. Upisa
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

Ime
Marijan
Dusica
Luka
Marko
Aleksandar
Dragoslav
Boro
Obrad
Ivana
Tomislav
Jovana
Grujica
Nikola
Filip
Mitar
Marko
Andrija
Danijel
Jovan
Ivan
Nikola
Ana
Maja
Jovan
Kristina
Porde
Ivan
Jelena
Hilmo
Berin
Nikola
Andrija

Prezime
Vojinovié
Matovic¢
Mujovic
Ljulji¢
Zizi¢
Novovié
Bogdanovi¢
Jovanovic
Culjkovi¢
Papovic
Bovan
Popovic
Dobrasinovié
Bogojevic
Potpara
Boskovic
Pajovic¢
Zekic
Aligrudic
Mujovic
Ruzié
Ruzi¢
Kekovi¢
Kankaras
Ognjenovic
Pavicevié
Matovic¢
Prelevic¢
Cindrak
Sabazovi¢
Fustic¢
Krstaji¢

Kol. Zad.

0
0

18

Kol.teor.

14

10



10
13
15
26
27
28
29
35
38
48
50
60
62
68
78
79
82
84
87
89
97
99
9013

10
14
16
18
19
28
30
31
32

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Miodrag
Nikola
Milos
Aleksa
Andrija
Milan
Milica
Nesko
Milena
Milisav
Vuko
Purdina
Milica
Bojana
Mirjana
Jelena
Marko
Lazar
Nikola
Suco
Nebojsa
RuZica
Jovan
Milos
Kristina
Milica
Kristina
Milanka
Jelena
Luka
Aleksandar
Nikola
Nebojsa

Bakic
Dragisic¢
Vucetic
Vujosevi¢
Aleksic¢
Purovic
Grbovié
Milovié
Bogavac
Minic
Prelevic¢
Musié
Korac
Bulatovi¢
Culjkovié¢
Janketi¢
Vukcevic
Vucinic¢
Bakic
Ramovi¢
Kljaji¢
Culjkovi¢
Popovic
So¢
Kovacevic
Baosic¢
Vulezi¢
Pejovic
Papovic
Toncic¢
Blagojevic¢
Filipovic¢
Popovic
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14

13



34
46
53
59
60
62
67
69
74
79
85
88
95
98
9043
9075
9087

14
24
25
27
57
65
67
68
74
82
90
93
9096

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

Vasilije
Jovan
Filip
Maida
Filip
Aleksandra
Radisav
Ana
Petar
Milos
Miljan
Petar
Velibor
Bekir
Milivoje
Boris
Adrijana
Radonja
Tanja
Nikola
Valentina
Maja
Vasilisa
Filip
Danilo
Maksim
Igor
Ivana
Jelena
Pavle
Luka
Mitar
Filip

Ivanovic
Miljani¢
Vulanovi¢
Kurtagic
Vorotovic¢
Bubanja
Jeli¢
Erakovi¢
Pavicevié
Kadic¢
Janketic
Tosi¢
Simun
Salkovi¢
Lopusina
Grgurevié
Halimié
Soskic¢
Sekulovi¢
Spadijer
Puki¢
Vuksanovic¢
Brnjada
Dakovi¢
Mijanovié
Vucinic¢
Radusinovié
Kandic¢
BoZovic
Tijanic¢
Purovic
Andrijasevic
Samardzi¢

10



18
48
77

16
41
53
68
76
83
86
96
100

10
44
62
63
12
22
34
9050
9080
14
22
63
22

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2005

Veljko
Stefan
Jovan
Igor
Radovan
Andrijana
Emir
Zivko
Perisa
Hasan
Jovan
Nemanja
Stefan
Vuk
Anastasija
Novica
Dijana
Janko
Darko
Mirko
Slobodan
Boban
Marko
Veselin
Stevan
Denis
Balsa
Mladen
Nemanja
Ivan
Sandra

Purovic
Loncovié
Bojovic
Perovic¢
Aprcovic
Bakovié
Kuloglija
Vojvodic
Pavicevié
Suljovi¢
Kotlica
Konatar
Pordan
Purovié
Glomazic¢
Sundi¢
Jokovi¢
Krstovic
Becic
Dvozak
Dedi¢
Dedi¢
Pavlovic¢
Buric
Popovic
Sahman
Poleksié¢
Kovacevic
Mikovié
Kecina
Simonovi¢



